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UEFA YOUTH LEAGUE 2021/2022 (updated @ 1/9/2023)

DATE
14/09/2021
15/09/2021
15/09/2021
15/09/2021
28/09/2021
28/09/2021
28/09/2021
29/09/2021
29/09/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
03/11/2021

GAME
Lille v Wolfsburg (2-0)
Inter v R.Madrid (1-1)
Liverpool v Milan (1-1)
Sporting v Ajax (1-1)
Porto v Liverpool (1-1)
Paris SG. Man.City (1-1)
R.Madrid v Sheriff (4-1)
Zenit v Malmé (3-2)
Benfica v Barcelona (4-0)
Atalanta v Man.Utd (1-2)
Bayern M. v Benfica (0-2)
D.Kyiv v Barcelona (4-1)
Villarreal v Young Boys (3-3)

Milan v Porto (0-1)

COMMENTARY

English
English
English
Portuguese
English
English
Spanish
Portuguese
Portuguese
English
Portuguese
Spanish
Spanish

Portuguese

CODE

555-DD10

556-DD10

558-DD10

559-DD10

501-DD12

502-DD12

503-DD12

504-DD12

191-DD72

562-DD11

447-DD20

504-DD20

505-DD20

182-DD71

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
SuperSport
SuperSport
SuperSport

Eleven HD

BT Sports HD
BT Sports HD
M+HD
Eleven HD
Eleven HD
BT Sports HD
Benfica TV HD
M+HD
M+HD

Eleven HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-g-lille-osc-vfl-wolfsburg/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-d-inter-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-b-liverpool-fc-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-c-sporting-cp-afc-ajax/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-b-fc-porto-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-a-paris-saint-germain-manchester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-d-real-madrid-fc-sheriff/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-h-zenit-st-petersburg-malmoe-ff/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-e-sl-benfica-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-f-atalanta-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-e-bayern-muenchen-sl-benfica/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-e-dinamo-kiev-fc-barcelona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-f-villarreal-cf-bsc-young-boys/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-b-ac-milan-fc-porto/

03/11/2021

03/11/2021

23/11/2021

23/11/2021

24/11/2021

09/02/2022

09/02/2022

01/03/2022

13/04/2022

Sporting v Besiktas (1-2) Portuguese
R.Madrid v Shakhtar D. (1-0) Spanish
Chelsea v Juventus (1-3) English
Villarreal v Man.Utd (1-2) English
Man.City v Paris SG (1-3) English
Genk v Chelsea (5-1) English
Hajduk Split v At.Madrid (0-0) Spanish
Man.Utd v B.Dortmund (2-2) English

Sporting v Benfica (0-4) Portuguese

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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183-DD71

506-DD20

404-DD76

405-DD76

406-DD76

189-DD83

187-DD83

186-DD83

1176-DD2

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Eleven HD

M+HD

BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD

BT Sports HD
M+HD

BT Sports HD

Eleven HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-c-sporting-cp-besiktas/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-d-real-madrid-shakhtar-donetsk/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-h-chelsea-fc-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-f-villarreal-cf-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-gruppe-a-manchester-city-paris-saint-germain/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2022/02/09/europe/uefa-youth-league/genk-u20/chelsea-fc-under-19/3708192/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2022/02/09/europe/uefa-youth-league/hnk-hajduk-split-under-19/atletico-madrid-u19-/3708195/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2022/03/01/europe/uefa-youth-league/manchester-united-u19/bv-borussia-dortmund-09-u19/3752348/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/a-junioren-youth-league-2021-2022-viertelfinale-sporting-cp-sl-benfica/
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

